ATA Flash Drive – 2.5”
FMS-FD259U22XxxxxxS-XXX
© 2015 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.0 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
ATA Flash Drive Series
Datasheet for Standard AFD 259
January 8, 2015
Revision 1.0

0030G: 30GB
0060G: 60GB
0120G: 120GB
0240G  240GB
0480G  480GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
2.5” ATA Flash Drive
Model
NAND Flash Type
ATA Flash Drive – 2.5”
FMS-FD259U22XxxxxxS-XXX
© 2015 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.0 Page 14
9.2 Valid Combinations
   Standard Temperature Industrial Temperature
Capacity Model Number Capacity Model Number
30GB FMS-FD259U22E0030GS-S 30GB FMS-FD259U22E0030GS-IS
60GB FMS-FD259U22E0060GS-S 60GB FMS-FD259U22E0060GS-IS
120GB FMS-FD259U22E0120GS-S 120GB FMS-FD259U22E0120GS-IS
240GB FMS-FD259U22E0240GS-S 240GB FMS-FD259U22E0240GS-IS
480GB FMS-FD259U22E0480GS-S 480GB FMS-FD259U22E0480GS-IS
ATA Flash Drive – 2.5”
FMS-FD259U22XxxxxxS-XXX
© 2015 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.0 Page 15
10. Revision History